B.—6: 24

Table No. 9.

STATEMENT showing the Amount charged to UNAUTHORISED in each Financial Year from
1st July, 1875, to 31st March, 1895.

CONSOLIDATED FUND.—REVENUE ACCOUNT. ;
FINANGIAL YEAR., |~ == oo - A(%%%igs. ‘ PUBLFI,gNVIZORKS ToTAL.
Serz}i?:dn&trpro‘; Excess of Votes. Total.
. | :
| [ i ! .
g s dal & sad £ sal £ sal o2 sal £ s a
1875-76 .. .. 118,167 4 8] 19,195 17 182,83 1 91 3,165 9 263,875 11 899,394 2 7
1876-77 .. .. 18,897 17 118,398 7 031,796 4 1 3,490 6 1 2,197 4 537,483 14 7
1877-78 .. .. 19,079 12 6| 58,709 17 2| 77,789 9 8 653 6 5| 22,009 14 0 (100,452 10 1
1878-79 .. .. 1 11,418 16 1| 47,466 4 51| 58,880 O 6| 3,988 14 8 32,179 1 1| 94,997 16 3
1879-80 .. .. 5,818 9 .9 18,466 2 1| 24,284 11 10 1,005 310 [ 17,096 9 9 | 42,386 5 5
1880-81 .. ..| 6,151 13 9| 87,825 6 643,977 O 8| 13,443 11 3 | 34,133 17 3| 91,55¢ 8 9
1881-82 .. ..1 3,809 16 3| 38,474 18 9 | 42,374 15 013,590 6 10 2,217 9 858,182 11 6
1882-83 .. Lo 4,473 15 8| 64,631 0 2 169,104 1510 | 12,343 2 2 8,137 17 11 | 89,585 15 11 |
1883-84 .. o5 7,298 9 945,284 2 6 52,577 12 3 9,003 18 7 | 31,741 17 10 | 93,823 8 8 }
1884-83 .. .. 5,981 17 8| 39,089 17 11 | 45,021 15 7, 7,163 15 3 | 872 0 11 | 53,057 11 9 |
1885-86 .. .. 9,337 11 2 147,106 10 3 | 56,444 1 5| 13,965 10 1 6,465 17 5| 76,875 8 11
1886-87 .. .. 114,837 19 7| 88,117 13 5| 52,455 13 0| 6,212 16 7 | 28,633 10 887,302 0 3
1887-88 .. . 7,803 17 10 | 42,104 15 10 | 49,408 13 8 | 27,821 16 11 | 30,407 2 38 107,637 12 10
1888-89 .. .. 3,521 18 2 35,157 16 5| 88,679 14 7 | 13,506 2 818,633 2 10| 70,819 0 1
1889-90 .. .. 4,412 5 3|43,257 1 0] 47,669 6 323,631 7 1 12,287 18 10 | 83,588 12 2
1890-91 .. .. 110,610 1 O ! 76,778 5 11| 87,388 6 11 5,459 18 11 7,097 19 999,946 5 7
1801-92 .. ..p 2,288 3 221,026 16 4| 23,314 19 6| 9,183 10 6 7,594 1 240,092 11 2.
1892-93 .. .. ] 1,741 710 28,283 15 11 80,025 3 9 4,754 17 10 | 11,149 14 2 | 45,929 15 9
1893-94 .. .. 2,350 7 O 7,376 T 4 9,726 14 4 522 12 2 1,335 12 11 | 11,584 19 &
1894-95 . .. 8,985 3 7 9,148 0 518,133 4 0 1,80 7 5 330 8 120,853 19 6,
)

Table No. 10,
ADVANCES TO SETTLERS.
Detail Particulars to 30th June, 1895, of Applications received and Loans
granted.

The applications received up to the 31st March, and to the 30th June last,
were in number, respectively, 1,483 and 2,156 for advances amounting to
£675,096 and £884,453. Of the applications up to the 31st March, 890 were for
£526,978 in advances on freeholds, 575 applications were for £135,131 in
advances on leaseholds, and 18 applications were for advances of £12,987 on
combined freehold and leasehold securities; while of the applications up to the
30th June, 1,345 were for £713,159 in advances on freeholds, 779 applications
were for £155,579 in advances on leaseholds, and 32 applications were for advances
of £15,715 on combined freehold and leasehold securities.

Again, up to the 31st March, the applications for advances not exceeding
£500 were 583 for £157,035 on freehold, 535 for £96,037 on leasehold, and 11 for
£3,287 on freehold and leasehold combined; while the applications for advances
exceeding £500 were 307 for £369,943 on freehold, 40 for £39,094 on lease-
hold, and 7 for £9,700 on freehold and leasehold combined.

Up to the 30th June the applications for advances not exceeding £500 were
954 for £249,294 on freeholds, 736 for £114,894 on leaseholds, and 2U for £5,115
on freeholds and leaseholds combined; while the applications for advances
exceeding £500 were 391 for £463,865 on freehold, 43 for £40,685 on leaseholds,
and 12 for £10,600 on freehold and leasehold combined.

Total applications considered by General Board to the 31st March, 1895 :—

581 for advances amounting to £220,431. Of these, 351 applications for
advances amounting to £120,449 were declined.

Of the applications declined to the 31st March, 130 were for £80,464 on
freeholds, 208 were for £29,695 on leaseholds, and 13 were for £10,290
on freeholds and leaseholds combined.

Total applications considered by General Board to the 80th June, 1895 :—

1,652 for advances amounting to £559,855. Of these, 587 applications for
‘advances amounting to £204,948 were declined.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

